
 
 

We know that The Crown is open again with restricted hours, but we have not yet had it confirmed that 
they are able to cope with having all of us turn up for a club night. Please don’t go there for a club night 
until you have heard from us specifically that it is okay.  

Similarly, no runs organised by the branch are going ahead for the time being; though some members 
are doing runs outside of the auspices of the club. 
 
 

 Events List 
Events shown are obviously subject to cancellation/postponement to meet whatever the current 
government guidelines are. 

Sun 12th July Triumph Day at Jack’s Hill Café – cancelled 

Wed 15th July Club Night at The Crown (or more likely Virtual Club Night, 
https://www.facebook.com/groups/northantstomcc/).  

Please don’t go to the Crown unless you get advice from the Branch that 
the meeting is definitely on. 

Sun 19th July Founders Day Rally – cancelled  

Wed 22nd July Virtual Club Night at your house (provisional). 

Wed 29th July “5th Wednesday of the month” meet. If this is to go ahead a separate 
advice will be sent out to all members. 

Sun 2nd August Run to the Sands (Hunstanton) - doubtful 

Mon 3rd August Run to Bedford Triumph Owners at Wilstead on A6 south of Bedford 

Wed 5th August Club Night at The Crown, Hardingstone from 8pm. (provisional) 

Sat 15th August Northants Bike Show (provisional date). Unable to determine whether this 
is on or off. 

Sun 16th August Brackley Festival of Motorcycling – cancelled  

Wed 19th August Club Night at The Crown, Hardingstone from 8pm. (provisional) 

Sun 30th August Moto GP at Silverstone - cancelled 

Wed 2nd September Club Night at The Crown, Hardingstone from 8pm. (provisional) 

5th-12th September Trifest France (TOGA) – postponed until 2021 

Wed 16th September Club Night at The Crown, Hardingstone from 8pm. (provisional) 

Sun 27th September Distinguished Gentlemens’ Ride. No mass rideout this year, details of 
alternative format here: https://www.gentlemansride.com/blog/dgr-2020-
update 

Sat 3rd October Ride To The Wall 

Wed 7th October Club Night at The Crown, Hardingstone from 8pm. (provisional) 

Fri-Sun 9th-11th October Skegfest – still on at the time of writing. Keep an eye on this Facebook 
page: https://www.facebook.com/groups/482609948949879/ 

Wed 27th October Club Night at The Crown, Hardingstone from 8pm. (provisional) 
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